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	可售幢
	预售房屋用途
	套数
	建筑面积
	分摊面积
	套内面积
	
	
	
	不可售幢
	预售房屋用途
	套数
	建筑面积
	分摊面积
	套内面积

	
	1 
	住宅 
	16
	2059.52
	291.36
	1768.16
	
	
	
	3 
	其他 
	2
	355.63
	11.63
	344

	
	2 
	住宅 
	28
	3578.4
	484.12
	3094.28
	
	
	
	AS-1 
	对外公厕 
	1
	91.22
	2.33
	88.89

	
	3 
	住宅 
	25
	3222.88
	472.6
	2750.28
	
	
	
	AS-2 
	其他 
	1
	14.93
	0.36
	14.57

	
	5 
	住宅 
	42
	4498.62
	690.48
	3808.14
	
	
	
	合计
	其他
	3
	370.56
	11.99
	358.57

	
	6 
	住宅 
	28
	3003.84
	465.08
	2538.76
	
	
	
	
	对外公厕
	1
	91.22
	2.33
	88.89

	
	7 
	住宅 
	28
	3003.84
	465.08
	2538.76
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9 
	住宅 
	28
	2264.36
	446.32
	1818.04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	AS-1 
	商业 
	13
	2291.22
	58.49
	2232.73
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	AS-2 
	商业 
	13
	2199.08
	52.85
	2146.23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	AS-5 
	商业 
	6
	1005.05
	27.8
	977.25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	合计
	住宅
	195
	21631.46
	3315.04
	18316.42
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	商业
	32
	5495.35
	139.14
	5356.21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



